CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN

2008

GREEN PARTY OF ALBERTA 61 - LACOMBE-PONOKA
CANDIDATE: JOE ANGLIN

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD February 4, 2008 - May 3, 2008

REVENUE

Contributions:
Total of $375.00 or less
Total of $375.01 and greater
Deduct total amount returned
Sub total
Net Contributions

Transfers Received From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Other Registered Candidate(s)
Trust Funds
Total Transfers Received

Other Sources:
Fund-raising function(s)
Other income

Total Other Sources

Value of Election Material Received From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Total Value of Election Material Received

Total Campaign Period Revenue

EXPENDITURES

Campaign Period Expenses:
Expenses (paid and unpaid)
Valued Contribution(s)

Value Of Election Material Recieved From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Total Campaign Period Expenses

Transfers Paid To:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)

Valued

Contribution
(Goods and Services)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Cash/Cheque
$6,910.00
$12,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$18,910.00

$3,048.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$105.00

$0.00
$0.00

$18,672.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$18,910.00

$3,048.00

$105.00

$0.00

$22,063.00

$18,672.00



Registered Candidate(s) $500.00

Total Transfers Paid $500.00
Total Campaign Period Expenditures $19,172.00
CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT) $2,891.00

Surplus funds are to be held in Trust in accordance with Section 12 of the Act

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING $375.01 OR GREATER
CONTRIBUTOR AMOUNT TYPE

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS

BLANCH, MICHAEL $400.00 Cash
BOORMAN, DR. MICHAEL $500.00 Cash
BUR, RAYMOND $500.00 Cash
JONES, BRONWELL $1,100.00 Cash
JONES, HUGH $500.00 Cash
LAING, DEBORAH $1,000.00 Cash
MACKENZIE, ROBERT $500.00 Cash
MATIISON, REIN $500.00 Cash
STAUFFER, JUDITH $500.00 Cash
TROITSKY, GREG $500.00 Cash
TROITSKY, MICHAEL $1,000.00 Cash
VANDRUNEN, GENE $500.00 Cash
VANDRUNEN, GENE $500.00 Cash
VANDRUNEN, GENE $80.00 Cash

Subtotal: $1,080.00

WILSON-CROSS, SHELLEY $500.00 Cash
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS

ABKO HOLDINGS $500.00 Cash
KARROSA HOLSTEINS 884914 ALBERTA LTD $500.00 Cash
KENNETH FARMS $500.00 Cash
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM TRADE UNIONS

ALBERTA REGIONAL COUNCIL OF CARPENTERS $2,000.00 Cash
Total: 19 Receipts $12,080.00

Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from
the financial statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.



