#### 2008

# CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN GREEN PARTY OF ALBERTA 61 - LACOMBE-PONOKA CANDIDATE: JOE ANGLIN

## SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD February 4, 2008 - May 3, 2008

#### REVENUE

REVENUE			
	Valued Contribution		
Contributions:	(Goods and Services)	Cash/Cheque	
Total of \$375.00 or less	\$0.00	\$6,910.00	
Total of \$375.01 and greater	\$0.00	\$12,000.00	
Deduct total amount returned	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Sub total	\$0.00	\$18,910.00	
Net Contributions			\$18,910.00
Transfers Received From:			
Registered Party		\$3,048.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$0.00	
Other Registered Candidate(s)		\$0.00	
Trust Funds		\$0.00	
Total Transfers Received			\$3,048.00
Other Sources:			
Fund-raising function(s)		\$0.00	
Other income		\$105.00	
Total Other Sources			\$105.00
Value of Election Material Received From:			
Registered Party		\$0.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$0.00	
Total Value of Election Material Received			\$0.00
Total Campaign Period Revenue		_	\$22,063.00
EXPENDITURES			
Campaign Period Expenses:			
Expenses (paid and unpaid)		\$18,672.00	
Valued Contribution(s)		\$0.00	
Value Of Election Material Recieved From:			
Registered Party		\$0.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$0.00	
Total Campaign Period Expenses			\$18,672.00
Transfers Paid To:			
Registered Party		\$0.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$0.00	

\$500.00

\$12,080.00

\$500.00

#### **Total Campaign Period Expenditures**

\$19,172.00

### **CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT)**

**Total: 19 Receipts** 

\$2,891.00

Surplus funds are to be held in Trust in accordance with Section 12 of the Act

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING \$375.01 OR GREATER				
CONTRIBUTOR	AMOUNT	TYPE		
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS				
BLANCH, MICHAEL	\$400.00	) Cash		
BOORMAN, DR. MICHAEL	\$500.00	) Cash		
BUR, RAYMOND	\$500.00	) Cash		
JONES, BRONWELL	\$1,100.00	) Cash		
JONES, HUGH	\$500.00	) Cash		
LAING, DEBORAH	\$1,000.00	) Cash		
MACKENZIE, ROBERT	\$500.00	) Cash		
MATIISON, REIN	\$500.00	) Cash		
STAUFFER, JUDITH	\$500.00	) Cash		
TROITSKY, GREG	\$500.00	) Cash		
TROITSKY, MICHAEL	\$1,000.00	) Cash		
VANDRUNEN, GENE	\$500.00	Cash		
VANDRUNEN, GENE	\$500.00	Cash		
VANDRUNEN, GENE	\$80.00	Cash		
	Subtotal	: \$1,080.00		
WILSON-CROSS, SHELLEY	\$500.00	) Cash		
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS				
ABKO HOLDINGS	\$500.00	) Cash		
KARROSA HOLSTEINS 884914 ALBERTA LTD	\$500.00	) Cash		
KENNETH FARMS	\$500.00	) Cash		
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM TRADE UNIONS				
ALBERTA REGIONAL COUNCIL OF CARPENTERS	\$2,000.00	) Cash		

Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from the financial statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.